
FCYSL  Spring 2017 - U6B Game Schedule

Round HomeTeam AwayTeam Field Location MatchDate StartTime

1 Blue Fire - royal blue Falcons - light blue 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, March 04, 2017 10:00 AM

1 Jedi Knights - purple Golden Knights - golden 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, March 04, 2017 10:00 AM

2 Falcons - light blue Jedi Knights - purple 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, March 11, 2017 10:00 AM

2 Golden Knights - golden Blue Fire - royal blue 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, March 11, 2017 10:00 AM

X Lil Lightning - red Blue Fire - royal blue 5A McCurry Park North Tuesday, March 14, 2017 6:30 PM

3 Blue Fire - royal blue Jedi Knights - purple 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, March 18, 2017 10:00 AM

3 Golden Knights - golden Falcons - light blue 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, March 18, 2017 10:00 AM

X Lil Lightning - red Golden Knights - golden 5A McCurry Park North Tuesday, March 21, 2017 6:00 PM

4 Falcons - light blue Blue Fire - royal blue 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, March 25, 2017 10:00 AM

4 Golden Knights - golden Jedi Knights - purple 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, March 25, 2017 10:00 AM

5 Jedi Knights - purple Lil Lightning - red 5D McCurry Park North Tuesday, March 28, 2017 6:00 PM

5 Blue Fire - royal blue Golden Knights - golden 5C McCurry Park North Tuesday, March 28, 2017 6:00 PM

6 Jedi Knights - purple Golden Knights - golden 5D McCurry Park North Tuesday, April 11, 2017 6:00 PM

6 Falcons - light blue Lil Lightning - red 5B McCurry Park North Thursday, April 13, 2017 6:00 PM

7 Blue Fire - royal blue Falcons - light blue 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, April 15, 2017 10:00 AM

7 Jedi Knights - purple Golden Knights - golden 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, April 15, 2017 10:00 AM

X Lil Lightning - red Blue Fire - royal blue 5A McCurry Park North Tuesday, April 18, 2017 6:30 PM

8 Falcons - light blue Jedi Knights - purple 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, April 22, 2017 10:00 AM

8 Golden Knights - golden Blue Fire - royal blue 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, April 22, 2017 10:00 AM

X Lil Lightning - red Golden Knights - golden 5A McCurry Park North Tuesday, April 25, 2017 6:00 PM

X Falcons - light blue Lil Lightning - red 5B McCurry Park North Thursday, April 27, 2017 6:00 PM

9 Blue Fire - royal blue Jedi Knights - purple 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, April 29, 2017 10:00 AM

9 Golden Knights - golden Falcons - light blue 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, April 29, 2017 10:00 AM

X Lil Lightning - red Jedi Knights - purple 5A McCurry Park North Tuesday, May 02, 2017 6:30 PM

10 Falcons - light blue Blue Fire - royal blue 5A McCurry Park North Saturday, May 06, 2017 10:00 AM

10 Jedi Knights - purple Golden Knights - golden 5B McCurry Park North Saturday, May 06, 2017 10:00 AM

* WEEKDAY GAMES
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